Nuoret

Turo Ala-Peijari
Arttu Hakkarainen

Naiset

Hilkka Helin

Irene Siitonen

Raija Huttunen
Tellervo Vehmasaho
Maija Patamaki

Miehet

Mikko Sarkka
Kristian Mattila
Veijo Hdmalainen
Jukka Kapyla

Ari Kortelahti

Ossi Aronen

Esa Lehtomaki
Markus Leppdnen
Matti Hakkarainen
Kimmo Viitanen

Miesvet 65v

Arto Sarkikoski
Alpo Koivusalo
Reijo Kivinen
Onni Nieminen
Unto Saarelainen
Veikko Ahlroth
Erkki Kukko
Markku Korpela
Toivo Vehmasaho
Oiva Nieminen
Eino Soikka
Raimo Pitkdnen
Erkki Siitonen
Veli-Pekka Kankainen
Ahti Pennanen
Jorma Kakkuri
Risto Valkama
Taisto Reini
Tapani Autio
Seppo Ranta-aho

Tulos 1

1028
1915
1242
1440

Tulos 1
1793
1883
1246
2581
1607

643

Tulos 1

2142
1737
1758
2266
1280
1858
1726
1231
1087
1505
1294
1544
1455

1172

314
496

Cupl%

Cupl%

53,68
100,00
64,86
75,20

Cupl%
69,47
72,96
48,28

100,00
62,26
24,91

Cupl%
94,53
76,65
77,58

100,00
56,49
81,99
76,16
54,32
47,97
66,42
57,11
68,14
64,21

51,72

13,86
21,89

Tulos 2

235
731

Tulos 2

1498
1929
990
1206
503

Tulos 2

4204
3359
2116
2918
1256
1626
1677

841
1441

Tulos 2

3355
3093
3443
2081
2985
2534
2546
2649
1471
1301
2122

767
1581
1122

428

429

330
1976

515

Cub2%

45,83
100,00

Cub2%

77,66
100,00
51,92
62,52
26,08

Cub2%

100,00
79,90
50,33
69,41
29,88
38,68
39,89
20,00
34,28

Cub 2%

97,44
89,83
100,00
60,44
86,70
73,60
73,95
76,94
42,72
37,79
61,63
22,28
45,92
32,59
12,43
12,46
9,58
57,39
14,96

Tulos 3
1324

Tulos 3

2925
2596
3268
2244
2364

Tulos 3

8240
6865
4772

5462

1659

Tulos 3

5316
6691
5465
5558
2989
4236
3954
3924
3452
5182
3319
2309
1864
1176
2620
1375
1462
1066
1972

Cup3%
100,00

Cup3%

89,50
79,44
100,00
68,67
72,34

Cup3%
79,45
100,00
81,68
83,07
44,67
63,31
59,09
58,65
51,59
77,45
49,60
34,51
27,86
17,58
39,16
20,55
21,31
15,93
29,47

Tulos 4

Tulos 4

1115
876

526
638

Tulos 4

2504
2370
2401
1330

669
1013
2016
1099

Tulos 4

2095
1617
1719
2335
1979
1366
1262
1347
1247
1675

796

636
1320

1333

Cup4 %

Cup4 %

100,00
78,57
47,17
57,22

Cup4 %
100,00
94,65
95,89
53,12
26,72
40,46
80,51
43,89

Cup4 %
89,72
69,25
73,62

100,00
84,75
58,50
54,05
57,69
53,40
71,73
34,09
27,24
56,53
57,09
12,85

Tulos 5
443

Tulos 5

5722
2330

2230
764

Tulos 5
6152
3239
4585
4339
2873
1591

1874

Tulos 5
6683

4796
3403
3471
2279
5472
2147
2459
2218
2760

800
2321
1366

556

944
3315

Cup5%
100,00

Cup5%

100,00
40,72
38,97
13,35

Cup5%
100,00
52,65
74,53
70,53
46,70
25,86

30,46

Cup5%
100,00

71,36
50,92
51,94
34,10
81,88
32,13
36,79
33,19
41,30
11,97
34,73
20,44

8,32
14,13
49,60

Tulos %
3 parasta

245,83
100,00

Tulos %
3 parasta

289,50
279,44
216,78
206,39
155,64

Tulos %
3 parasta

300,00
277,96
226,76
197,06
196,17
173,25
167,10
89,75

89,34

30,46

Tulos %
3 parasta

291,97
266,48
259,26
243,51
243,19
221,66
215,03
211,75
190,25
183,11
181,45
163,35
155,36
124,04
108,12
107,00
98,84

87,18

66,32

49,60

Sijoitus
1
2

Sijoitus
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